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qfis
TRIBHUVAN UNIVBRSITY i*

INSTITUTB OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY .}

M.Sc./M.A. Mathem atics

ENTRANCE EXAMINATION . 2081
Bi,(L(sou

Merit List
S.N Exam Roll.No. llame Marks Obtained Remarl<s

1 8123012 Brjay Pantha 69

2 8t2301r Sunil Thapa 67

3 8 123060 Santosh Subedi 66

4 8r23029 Keshab Bhattarai 65

5 8123038 Pawan Poudel 64

6 8123024 Hikmat Subedi 62

7 8123057 Sangeet Chand 6t

8 8123034 Mohan Bahadur Bohara 60

9 8123067 Siddhartha ChaPagain 60

10 8123022 Govind Prasad Ganesh 59

11 8 1 23059 Santosh Shahu 58

12 8123020 Diwash Baruwal 51

13 8 123063 Sarthak Basnet 51

l4 8 1 23003 Anjali Gupta 56

15 812301 i Brjay I(radka 56

16 8123015 Bishnu Ghimire 55

t7 8123073 Vishal Bhattarai 54

18 8 123066 Sliiva Giri 53

19 8 1 23009 Bhuwan Acharya | 52

20 8r23028 Kabita Parajuli I SZ

21 8123042 Pujan l(umar Sah 52

22 | 81230s1 Roshan Rai 52

23 | stz:ooi Saran l(umar RaYamajhi 52

24 8 1 23068 Sudarshan Mishra 52

25 8 123001 Ajaya Dahal 51

26 812302t Ghanshyam Parajuli 51

27 8123032 Lila Gautam 51

28 8123007 Arbind Metha s0

29 8 123056 Sandip Karki 50

30 8t23011 Chandra Mani ChaudharY 49

31 B 1 23030 I(iran Subedi 49

32 8 1 23033 Md Tamim Iqbal 49

JJ 8 1 23004 Anjana I(arki 4B

34 8 123006 Anuj I(eshav Prasad ChaudharY 48

35 8 123035 Nabin sharma 48
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S.N Bxam Roll.No. Name Marks Obtained Remarks
36 8123037 Nitesh Acharya 48

J/ 8123041 Prashant Magar 48

38 8 1230s0 Rrjan Niraula 48

39 8t23064 Shekh Aashiph Reja 48
40 8t23026 Jhupalal Sharma 47

41 8123031 Krishna I(umar Sah 46

42 8t23049 Rameshwar Kumar Mandal 46

43 8123054 Sajjan Thapa 46

44 8 I 230s8 Sanjiv Yadav 46

45 8123027 Jitendra Prasad Yadav 45

46 8123043 Rabindra Chand 45

4l 8123048 Ram Sundar Sah 45

48 8 123053 Sabin Tikhatri 45

49 8t2306s Shiba Bhusal 45
50 8123072 Sunita Shah 45

5l 8123023 Gyan Prasad Poudel 44

52 8123039 Pinki Mandal 44
53 B 2304s Rajkumar Bajagain 44

54 B 23046 Ram Balak Yadav 44

55 8 230s2 Sabin Ghimire 44

56 8 23070 Sugarn Chapagai 44

5l 8 23013 Bishal Pokhrel 43

58 8 23025 Jagarnath Singh Kurmi 43

59 8123047 Ram Chandra Mandal 43

60 8123062 Sarita Limbu 43

61 8 1 23008 Baidhya Nath Mahato 42

62 8 23018 Chetan Amatya 42
63 8 23044 Raj Kun-rar Tamang 42

64 8 230r0 Bhuwan Bahadur Thapa 40
65 8 23002 Amrit Rajak 39

66 8 23040 Pradip Regmi 38

67 8 23069 Sudip Chaudhary 38

68 8 23005 Anuj Adhikari 37

69 8 1 23055 Sandeep Gurung a-JI
70 8123016 Chandan Sah 35

71 8t230t4 Bishnu Aryal 35
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